

City of Culver City

Mike Balkman Council Chambers 9770 Culver Blvd. Culver City, CA 90232 (310) 253-5851

Staff Report Details

File #: 23-163 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Agreement Status: Consent Agenda

File created: 8/31/2022 In control: City Council Meeting Agenda

On agenda: 9/19/2022 Final action:

Title: CC - CONSENT ITEM: Approval of a Five-Year Agreement with Sustainable Management Services,

LLC., to Manage the Culver City Farmers' Market for an Amount Not-to-Exceed \$627,440 Plus 20% of

Net Revenues Generated by the Culver City Farmers' Market.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Date Ver. Action By Action Result